

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 08-0092R Version: 0 Name: Informational Hearing - Lighting Quality and

Wattage

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/17/2008 In control: Community Development Subcommittee

On agenda: Final action: 4/20/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Informational Hearing - Lighting Quality and Wattage

FOR the purpose of requesting the Director and the Chief of the Maintenance Division of the Department of Transportation to report to the City Council on the number, quality, and wattage of street lighting in Baltimore City; the adequacy of current lighting placement to ensure the safety of City residents, visitors, and workforce; and plans for revamping the City's infrastructure to meet future

needs for economic, adequate, and efficient lighting.

Sponsors: Stephanie President Rawlings-Blake, President Young, Sharon Green Middleton, James B. Kraft,

Nicholas C. D'Adamo, Robert Curran, Bill Henry, Mary Pat Clarke, Warren Branch, William H. Cole,

IV, Edward Reisinger, Agnes Welch, Belinda Conaway, Rochelle Spector

Indexes: Resolution

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-0092R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Transportation - 08-0092R.pdf, 3. Downtown Partnership - 08-

0092R.pdf, 4. Police - 08-0092R.pdf, 5. 08-0092R - Adopted.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2009	0	City Council	Adopted	
2/23/2009	0	Community Development Subcommittee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
11/20/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
11/20/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
11/20/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
11/17/2008	0	City Council	Assigned	
11/17/2008	0	City Council	Introduced	